
 
 

SUGGESTED VENDORS – PAVILION EVENTS 
 

 

Facility Rentals  Group Sales Office 

     Phone: (443) 552-5277  Fax: (443) 320-9027  Email: rentals@marylandzoo.org 

ACTIVITIES 
A Ton of Fun 
Dae Quan Green  
410.504.3818  
daequan@atonofun.com  
atonofun.com 

Not Just Faces Face Painting 
Crystal Soveroski 
443.615.1188 
notjustfaces@yahoo.com 
notjustfaces.biz 

   A/V EQUIPMENT  
King Audio/Visual, Inc. 
410.465.7600 
info@kingaudiovisual.com 
www.kingaudiovisual.com 

Total AV 
    410.625.4700 

michael@total-av.com 
total-av.com 

DÉCOR  

Event Dynamics 
Bobby Dill 
410.683.8018  
eventdynamicsinc@comcast.net  
eventdynamics.net  

DISC JOCKEYS 
Classic Collective DJs 
Carl Brashears 
410.879.0990 
carl@classicdjs.com  
classicdjs.com  

Friendly Entertainment 
Frank Marsden 
410.236.9588 
frank@friendlyentertainment.net 
friendlyentertainment.net 

 

Jason Burns 
410.569.6000 
jronayburns@me.com  
djjasonburns.com  

Jenny Z Mobile DJ Service 
Jennifer Zandarski 
410.808.2312 
info@jennyzmobiledj.com  
jennyzmobiledj.com   

FLORISTS 
Fleur De Lis Florist 
Lana Brown 
410. 727.3184 
fleurdelisbaltimore@gmail.com 
fleurdelisflorist.net 

Little House of Flowers 
Patti  Zang 
410.923.31470 
info@littlehouseofflowers.com 
Littlehouseofflowers.com 

Local Color Flowers 
Ellen Frost 
410.262.1494 
ellen@locoflo.com  
locoflo.com  

My Flower Box Events 
Kathy Dennin-Meagher 
301.509.7027 
kathy@myflowerboxevents.com 
myflowerboxevents.com 

Plants Alive! 
Jeff Kushner 
301.598.3843 
jeff@plants-alive.com 
plants-alive.com 

FUNDRAISING WALKS & RUNS 

Charm City Running 
Kelly R. Dees 
410.308.1870 
kelly@charmcityrun.com 
charmcityrun.com   
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SUGGESTED VENDORS – PAVILION EVENTS 
 

 

Facility Rentals  Group Sales Office 

     Phone: (443) 552-5277  Fax: (443) 320-9027  Email: rentals@marylandzoo.org 

LIGHT TOWERS & A/C UNITS 
Sunbelt Rentals 
John Kiebler 
410.661.0500 
sunbeltrentals.com 

LINENS  
Gala Cloths  
Teri Mullican 
410.790.8171 
terimullican@aol.com 
galacloths.com   

Table Toppers 
Patti Boyle or Terry Wilner 
410.769.9339 
tabletoppers@verizon.net 

 

PARTY & TENT RENTALS 
ABC Rentals 
Nate McCreary 
410.752.5520 
rentals@abcpartyandtent.com 
abcpartyandtent.com  

Select Event Group 
Susie Childs 
Event Equipment & Linen Division 
410.653.6851 X4112 
schilds@selecteventgroup.com 
selecteventgroup.com/ 

PartyPlus 
Lauri Dixon 
410.768.1933 
lauridixon@tenting.com 
tenting.com 
 
Loane Bros 
Sue Tacchetti 
410.823.6050 
sue@loanebros.com 
loanebros.com 

  
 

 PHOTOGRAPHERS 
Bayline Studios 
Robbie McLean 
410.491.8763 
baylinephoto@gmail.com 
baylinestudios.com 

Dani Leigh Photography 
Danielle Giannandrea 
410.599.2866 
dani@danileighphotography.com  
danileighphotography.com  

Jennifer McMenamin Photography 
Jennifer McMenamin 
410.746.3843 
jennifer@jennifermcmenamin.com 
jennifermcmenamin.com 

Lisa Webb Photography 
Lisa Webb 
410.419.5927 
lisawebb7@gmail.com 
lisawebbphotography.com 

Perskie Photographics & Design 
Val Krick 
410.663.9000 
val@perskie.com  
perskie.com 

PORTABLE RESTROOMS 

Bobby’s Pottys 
Tina Lidie 
410.679.7108 
tina@bobbyspottys.com  
bobbyspottys.com 

gotügo 
410.360.1215 
aranalli@gotugo.com   
gotugo.com 
 

SPIRITS 

The Wine Bin  
410.465.7802 
winebinec.com 
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